FIRST YEAR CLASS SCHEDULE - GENERAL OUTLINE

(For up-to-date information, please email idea@uab.es)

FIRST SEMESTER

- Optimization Monday and Thursday 09:00-12:00 LRC
- Microeconomics | Tuesday and Wednesday 09:00-12:00 LRC
- Statistics and Probability = Monday and Tuesday 13:00-15:30 LRC
- Macroeconomics | Tuesday and Thursday 13:00-15:30 LRC
- Game Theory Tuesday and Thursday 15:30-18:00 LRC

SECOND SEMESTER

- Macroeconomics Il &Il Monday and Wednesday 10:00-12:30 LRC
- Microeconomics Il Tuesday and Thursday 10:00-12:30 LRC
- Econometrics | & Il Tuesday and Thursday 15:00-17:30 LRC



SECOND YEAR CLASS SCHEDULE - GENERAL OUTLINE

(For up-to-date information, please email idea@uab.es)

FIRST SEMESTER

- Applied Public Economics

- Adv. Microeconomics

- Microeconometrics

- Dynamic Models
Opt. Policy & Expect.

- Top. Applied Labour

SECOND SEMESTER

- Experimental Ec.

- Money & Banking

- Social Choice

- Networks

- Economic Growth

- Macroeconometrics
- International Trade
- Finance

Monday and Wednesday
Monday and Wednesday
Tuesday and Thursday

Monday and Wednesday
Tuesday and Thursday

Monday and Wednesday

Tuesday and Thursday
Tuesday and Thursday
Monday and Wednesday
Monday and Wednesday
Tuesday and Thursday
19/03/2015-27/03/2015
07/04/2015-17/04/2015

10:00-11:30 SR
15:00-16:30 SR
10:00-11:30 SR

11:40-13:10 SR
13:30-15:00 SR

09:30-11:00 SR
09:30-11:00 SR
11:30-13:00 SR
15:00-16:30 SR
11:30-13:00 SR
15:00-16:30 SR
10:00-12:30 SR
15:00-18:30 SR
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