

# FIRST YEAR CLASS SCHEDULE - GENERAL OUTLINE

(For up-to-date information, please email <a href="mailto:idea@uab.es">idea@uab.es</a>)

# **FIRST SEMESTER**

-	Optimization	Monday and Thursday	09:00-12:00 LRC
-	Microeconomics I	Tuesday and Wednesday	09:00-12:00 LRC
-	Statistics and Probability	Monday and Tuesday	13:00-15:30 LRC
-	Macroeconomics I	Tuesday and Thursday	13:00-15:30 LRC
-	Game Theory	Tuesday and Thursday	15:30-18:00 LRC

# **SECOND SEMESTER**

-	Macroeconomics II & III	Monday and Wednesday	10:00-12:30 LRC
-	Microeconomics II	Tuesday and Thursday	10:00-12:30 LRC
-	Econometrics I & II	Tuesday and Thursday	15:00-17:30 LRC



# SECOND YEAR CLASS SCHEDULE - GENERAL OUTLINE

(For up-to-date information, please email <a href="idea@uab.es">idea@uab.es</a>)

# **FIRST SEMESTER**

-	Applied Public Economics	Monday and Wednesday	10:00-11:30 SR
-	Adv. Microeconomics	Monday and Wednesday	15:00-16:30 SR
-	Microeconometrics	Tuesday and Thursday	10:00-11:30 SR
-	Dynamic Models		
	Opt. Policy & Expect.	Monday and Wednesday	11:40-13:10 SR
-	Top. Applied Labour	Tuesday and Thursday	13:30-15:00 SR

## **SECOND SEMESTER**

-	Experimental Ec.	Monday and Wednesday	09:30-11:00 SR
-	Money & Banking	Tuesday and Thursday	09:30-11:00 SR
-	Social Choice	Tuesday and Thursday	11:30-13:00 SR
-	Networks	Monday and Wednesday	15:00-16:30 SR
-	Economic Growth	Monday and Wednesday	11:30-13:00 SR
-	Macroeconometrics	Tuesday and Thursday	15:00-16:30 SR
-	International Trade	19/03/2015-27/03/2015	10:00-12:30 SR
-	Finance	07/04/2015-17/04/2015	15:00-18:30 SR